A PC-like smart camera
Matrox Iris GT combines the integration of a smart camera with the programmability
of a PC-based machine vision system. An Intel® Atom® processor, choice of Microsoft®
Windows® Embedded CE or XP Embedded operating systems, and keyboard, video and
mouse (KVM) support, enable the Matrox Iris GT to provide a PC-like environment for
deploying fully custom applications.
A choice of monochrome or color CCD sensors, combined with an efficient CPU, allows
the Matrox Iris GT to tackle a variety of machine vision applications. Gigabit Ethernet,

Tel: +1 (514) 685-2630
Fax: +1 (514) 822-6273
Ordering Information
For more information, please call: 1-800-804-6243 (toll free in North America) or (514) 822-6020
or e-mail: imaging.info@matrox.com or http://www.matrox.com/imaging
Hardware
Part number                  Description
Hardware
Part number              Description
Software
Refer to MIL datasheet.
GT300/X* Matrox Iris GT smart camera with mono-
chrome 640x480 @ 110fps CCD sensor, 1.6
GHz Atom CPU, 512MB DRAM, 2GB flash
disk and Windows® XPe.
GT300C/X* Matrox Iris GT smart camera with color
640x480 @ 110fps CCD sensor, 1.6 GHz
Atom CPU, 512MB DRAM, 2GB flash disk
and Windows® XPe.
GT1200/X* Matrox Iris GT smart camera with mono-
chrome 1280x960 @ 22fps CCD sensor, 1.6
GHz Atom CPU, 512MB DRAM, 2GB flash
disk and Windows® XPe.
GT1200C/X* Matrox Iris GT smart camera with color
1280x960 @ 22fps CCD sensor, 1.6 GHz
Atom CPU, 512MB DRAM, 2GB flash disk
and Windows® XPe.
GT1900/X* Matrox Iris GT smart camera with mono-
chrome 1600x1200 @ 15fps CCD sensor,
1.6 GHz Atom CPU, 512MB DRAM, 2GB
flash disk and Windows® XPe.
GT1900C/X* Matrox Iris GT smart camera with color
1600x1200 @ 15fps CCD sensor, 1.6 GHz
Atom CPU, 512MB DRAM, 2GB flash disk
and Windows® XPe.
GT5000/X* Matrox Iris GT smart camera with mono-
chrome 2448 x 2050 @ 15fps CCD sensor,
1.6 GHz Atom CPU, 512MB DRAM, 2GB
flash disk and Windows® XPe.
GT-STARTER-KIT* Matrox Iris GT starter kit. Includes power
supply, 12mm C-mount lens, Ethernet
cable, power cable , VGA/USB cable and
breakout board for digital I/Os and RS232.
GT-CBL-PWR/3* 9.8’ or 3m cable for Matrox Iris GT to con-
nect power and GPIOs. M12 to open end.
GT-CBL-ETH/5* 16.4’ or 5m Ethernet cable for Matrox Iris
GT. M12 to RJ45 plug.
GT-CBL-VGAUSB* 3.2’ or 1m cable for Iris GT to connect VGA
and USB. M12 to HD-15 and USB socket.
GT-CBL-PWRDB25* 9.8’ or 3m cable for Iris GT to connect to
third-party terminal blocks. M12 to DB25.
BREAKOUT-BOX* Breakout box for GPIOs, trigger, strobe,
RS232 and power input for Matrox Iris GT.
Includes M12 to DB25 cable.
GT300/M* Matrox Iris GT smart camera with mono-
chrome 640x480 @ 110fps CCD sensor, 1.6
GHz Atom CPU, 512MB DRAM, 2GB flash
disk and Windows®Embedded CE 6.0.
GT300C/M* Matrox Iris GT smart camera with color
640x480 @ 110fps CCD sensor, 1.6 GHz
Atom CPU, 512MB DRAM, 2GB flash disk
and Windows® Embedded CE 6.0.
GT1200/M* Matrox Iris GT smart camera with mono-